


CONGRATULATIONS!!

Maria Vincent Tarannum Gupta

IHS, Dubai. h DPS, Dubai.

“I have been a part of Meccademia since
grade 10 & have had a pleasure of being
taught by some of the best teachers. Thanks
a ton Meccademia!”.

“Meccademia has always been helpful to

me in several ways. More than the teaching |
received, it was the vast resources and the
many sample papers provided to us as well
as the doubt sessions | had with my teachers
even at odd times which proved the most
useful to me. The guidance | received for all
the different exams | have taken has always
been invaluable and | am grateful for that”.

Abhay Swaroop
Sunrise, Abudhabi

“I have been a part of Meccademia for 2
years & | owe my success to the guidance
received from the faculty. They were a
constant source of motivation and were
prompt to react to all the problems | faced.
| would definitely recommend Meccademia
to all JEE aspirants as it provides the right
direction to put in your hard work”.

Utkarsh Kachhia
DPS, Sharjah

“The Experience was good. | came to
know what exactly | need to write in paper
Meccademia gave me confidence to write
all the Entrance Examinations”.

Rohith Mahesh
» ENS, Sharjah

“| Joined Mecca with very little knowledge
and ended up achieving thinks i never
imagined. | give full credit of my success to
Meccademia and my teachers who stood
with me all the time. Thank you Meccademia
for everything you have given me”.

Yashit Maheshwary
ADIS, Abudhabi

“What distinguishes Meccademia from other
institutes is their commitment towards the
progress of students. Frequent tests & their
evaluation helped me to analyze each topic
deeply. One to one attention provided by the
faculty ensured clarity in my subjects.
Numerous doubt-clearing sessions further
strengthened my concepts”.

Once Again 125 + Students

Score 90% and Above

Student Name

HARSH GOEL

SUBHOJIT AJITKUMAR H
LAKSHMEE SRAVYA MADDIPATI
MARIA VINCENT

SAMEEKSHA SATYAJIT GIRIDHAR RAO
PRAHANYA SRIRAM

ABHAY SWAROOP

ANIRUDDHA PRASHANT DESHPANDE
TARANNUM GUPTA

GEOFIA SHAINA CRASTA

ROHITH MAHESH MALIYECKEN
MANAN LOHIA

S S KRISHNA SUMANTH GARLAPATI
SHAJIMON PRIYA VARSHA

SNEHA JAYAPRAKASH

SOWMYA RAMINENI

ARIKA SANGEETA DSOUZA
KAVYA'V PRASAD

SHARON RICHU SHAJI

UTKARSH PARESH KACHHIA
ANIRUDDHA SRINIVAS JOSHI
IBRAHIM REYAZ

IRENE MARY JACOB

MIR HYDER HUSSAIN

MOHAMMED UMAIR JAMIL C
PHIAN PHILIP

RAHUL KONDAVETI

RONNEL ROY MANACHERIL
SHALINI NAIR

ABU BAKR AZAM

MANFRED FRANCIS CARDOZO
SHREYA SHRI

SIDDHARTH SUDHAKARAN MUTHU
NITHYA JANARDHANA
HARIKRISHNAN KUMAR

JAY SATISH SHINDE

PRIYANKA JAIN

THEJAS SATHISH SATHEESAN
VARSHA VINOD

YASHIT AMIT MAHESHWARY
ADITYA SANKARAN

RICHA BHANUPRATAP SINGH
TUSHAR NARANG

ABHIJEET GHOSH

ARYA JESHKUMAR KUNNATHULLY
EDWIN THOMAS

JASIYA HARRIS

NADIA JALEEL

PARVATHI VANNATHAN KANDIYIL
POOJA HARIKUMAR NAIR

JYOTHI ALPHONSA TOM
RAMACHANDRUNI SAI SANJEEV
SYED MOHAMMED HASAN BILGRAMI
EDWIN GEORGE PULLAN

HAMRA NADEEM

KAVINRAAJ ELLA ELANGOVAN
BALAGOPAL THILAKAN SMITHA
KARTHIK SATHEESH KUMAR
NAVEEN VINOD GOKARN

School

DPS Dubai

Model School, AUH
AIPS, AUH

| HS, Dubai

IHS, Dubai

AIPS, AUH

Sunrise, AUH

AIPS, AUH

DPS Dubai

St. Joseph, AUH

ENS Sharjah

DPS Dubai

BRS, AUH

St. Joseph, AUH
OO0IHS, Dubai

| HS, Dubai

DPS Dubai

DPS Dubai

Our Own Girls Dubai
DPS Sharjah

| HS, Dubai

| HS, Dubai

S, Dubai

S, Dubai

S, Dubai

S, Dubai

| HS, Dubai

OOHS Al Warga, Dubai
DPS Sharjah

ADIS

| HS, Dubai

AIPS, AUH

ADIS

Dubai Modern Academy
The Millennium School
OOEHS BOYS SHJ
DPS Sharjah

ADIS

Our Own Girls Dubai
ADIS

OOHS Al Warqa, Dubai
OO0IHS, Dubai

| HS, Dubai

| HS, Dubai

Al Ameer, Ajman
OOHS Al Warga, Dubai
Our Own Girls Dubai
IHS, Dubai

DPS Sharjah

The Millennium School
St. Joseph, AUH
Leaders Private , Sharjah
Sunrise, AUH

DPS Dubai

Our Own Girls Dubai
IHS, Dubai

OOEHS BOYS SHJ
The Millennium School
|HS, Dubai

I H
I H
I H
I H

Agg. Score

97.8
97.6
96.8
96.8
96.2
96
95.8
95.8
95.8
95.6
95.4
95.2
95.2
95.2
95.2
95
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.8
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.6
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.4
94.24
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94.2
94
94
94
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.8
93.6
93.6
93.6
93.4
93.4
93.4
o
93.2
P



