# **CONGRATULATIONS!!!**



96.8%

# Maria Vincent IHS. Dubai.

"Meccademia has always been helpful to me in several ways. More than the teaching I received, it was the vast resources and the many sample papers provided to us as well as the doubt sessions I had with my teachers even at odd times which proved the most useful to me. The guidance I received for all the different exams I have taken has always been invaluable and I am grateful for that".



95.8%

### Tarannum Gupta DPS. Dubai.

"I have been a part of Meccademia since grade 10 & have had a pleasure of being taught by some of the best teachers. Thanks a ton Meccademia!".



95.8%

#### Abhay Swaroop Sunrise, Abudhabi

"I have been a part of Meccademia for 2 years & I owe my success to the guidance received from the faculty. They were a constant source of motivation and were prompt to react to all the problems I faced. I would definitely recommend Meccademia to all JEE aspirants as it provides the right direction to put in your hard work".



95.4%

#### Rohith Mahesh ENS, Sharjah

"I Joined Mecca with very little knowledge and ended up achieving thinks i never imagined. I give full credit of my success to Meccademia and my teachers who stood with me all the time. Thank you Meccademia for everything you have given me".



94.8%

## Utkarsh Kachhia DPS, Sharjah

"The Experience was good. I came to know what exactly I need to write in paper Meccademia gave me confidence to write all the Entrance Examinations".



94.2%

#### Yashit Maheshwary ADIS. Abudhabi

"What distinguishes Meccademia from other institutes is their commitment towards the progress of students. Frequent tests & their evaluation helped me to analyze each topic deeply. One to one attention provided by the faculty ensured clarity in my subjects. Numerous doubt-clearing sessions further strengthened my concepts".

# Once Again 125 + Students Score 90% and Above

Student Name	School	Agg. Score
HARSH GOEL	DPS Dubai	97.8
SUBHOJIT AJITKUMAR H	Model School, AUH	97.6
LAKSHMEE SRAVYA MADDIPATI	AIPS, AUH	96.8
MARIA VINCENT	I H S, Dubai	96.8
SAMEEKSHA SATYAJIT GIRIDHAR RAO	I H S, Dubai	96.2
PRAHANYA SRIRAM	I H S, Dubai AIPS, AUH Sunrise, AUH AIPS, AUH DPS Dubai	96
ABHAY SWAROOP	Sunrise, AUH	95.8
ANIRUDDHA PRASHANT DESHPANDE	AIPS, AUH	95.8
TARANNUM GUPTA GEOFIA SHAINA CRASTA ROHITH MAHESH MALIYECKEN MANAN LOHIA S S KRISHNA SUMANTH GARLAPATI	DPS Dubai St. Joseph, AUH ENS Sharjah DPS Dubai	95.8
GEOFIA SHAINA CRASTA	St. Joseph, AUH	95.6
RUHITH MAHESH MALIYECKEN	ENS Sharjah	95.4
S S KRISHNA SUMANTH GARLAPATI	DPS DUDAI	95.2
SHAJIMON PRIYA VARSHA	BRS, AUH St. Joseph, AUH OOIHS, Dubai	95.2 95.2
SNEHA JAYAPRAKASH	OOLUS Dubai	95.2 95.2
SOWMYA RAMINENI	I U S Dubai	95 95
	I H S, Dubai DPS Dubai	94.8
ARIKA SANGEETA DSOUZA KAVYA V PRASAD SHARON RICHU SHAJI UTKARSH PARESH KACHHIA ANIRUDDHA SRINIVAS JOSHI IBRAHIM REYAZ IRENE MARY JACOB MIR HYDER HUSSAIN MOHAMMED UMAIR JAMIL C PHIAN PHILIP RAHUL KONDAVETI RONNEL ROY MANACHERIL SHALINI NAIR ABIJ BAKR AZAM	DPS Dubai	0/0
SHARON RICHU SHA II	DPS Dubai Our Own Girls Dubai DPS Sharjah I H S, Dubai	94.8
UTKARSH PARESH KACHHIA	DPS Shariah	94.8
ANIRUDDHA SRINIVAS JOSHI	LHS Dubai	94.6
IBRAHIM REYAZ	I H S. Dubai	94.6
IRENE MARY JACOB	I H S. Dubai	94.6
MIR HYDER HUSSAIN	I H S. Dubai	94.6
MOHAMMED UMAIR JAMIL C	I H S, Dubai	94.6
PHIAN PHILIP	l H S, Dubai	94.6
RAHUL KONDAVETI	l H S, Dubai	94.6
RONNEL ROY MANACHERIL	OOHS Al Warqa, Dubai	94.6
SHALINI NAIR	DPS Sharjah	94.6
ABU BAKR AZAM	ADIS	94.4
MANFRED FRANCIS CARDOZO	l H S, Dubai	94.4
	AIPS AUD	94.4
SIDDHARTH SUDHAKARAN MUTHU NITHYA JANARDHANA HARIKRISHNAN KUMAR	ADIS	94.4
NITHYA JANARDHANA	Dubai Modern Academy	94.24
		94.2
JAY SATISH SHINDE	OOEHS BOYS SHJ	94.2
PRIYANKA JAIN	DPS Sharjah	94.2
THEJAS SATHISH SATHEESAN	ADIS	94.2
VARSHA VINOD YASHIT AMIT MAHESHWARY	Our Own Girls Dubai ADIS	94.2 94.2
ADITYA SANKARAN	00HS Al Warga, Dubai	94.2 94
RICHA BHANUPRATAP SINGH	OOHS At Warda, Dubar OOIHS, Dubai	94
TUSHAR NARANG	I H S, Dubai	94
ABHIJEET GHOSH	I H S, Dubai	93.8
ARYA JESHKUMAR KUNNATHULLY	Al Ameer, Ajman	93.8
EDWIN THOMAS	00HS Al Warqa, Dubai	93.8
JASIYA HARRIS	Our Own Girls Dubai	93.8
NADIA JALEEL	I H S, Dubai	93.8
PARVATHI VANNATHAN KANDIYIL	DPS Sharjah	93.8
POOJA HARIKUMAR NAIR	The Millennium School	93.8
JYOTHI ALPHONSA TOM	St. Joseph, AUH	93.6
RAMACHANDRUNI SAI SANJEEV	Leaders Private , Sharjah	93.6
SYED MOHAMMED HASAN BILGRAMI	Sunrise, AUH	93.6
EDWIN GEORGE PULLAN	DPS Dubai	93.4
HAMRA NADEEM	Our Own Girls Dubai	93.4
KAVINRAAJ ELLA ELANGOVAN	I H S, Dubai	93.4
BALAGOPAL THILAKAN SMITHA	OOEHS BOYS SHJ	93.2
KARTHIK SATHEESH KUMAR	The Millennium School	93.2
NAVEEN VINOD GOKARN	I H S, Dubai	93.2